South India House 73 Armenian Street Chennai 600 001 India

Phone: 91.44.66157016 Fax: 91.44.66157017



Ref.:SICAL:SD:2018

Sical Logistics Ltd

20th November, 2018

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No.C/1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra [East]

Mumbai :: 400 051

BSE Limited

Department of Corporate Services

Floor 25, P.J. Towers

Dalal Street

Mumbai :: 400 001

Dear Sirs,

Sub : Advertisement regarding loss of share certificate – Regulation

47[1][d] of the SEBI [Listing Obligations and Disclosure

Requirements] Regulations, 2015

Kindly find attached a copy of the advertisement published in the News Today and Makkal Kural editions of 14th November, 2018 and 15th November, 2018 regarding loss of share certificates for your kind reference and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Sical Logistics Limited

V. Radhakrishnan Company Secretary

> Registered Office : South India House, 73, Armenian Street, Chennai :: 600001 CIN : L51909TN1955PLC002431



WEDNESDAY 14 NOVEMBER 2018

Sical Logistics Limited [Formerly South India Corporation (Agencies) Ltd] Regd. Off: 73, Armenian Street, Chennai 600 001. CIN: L51909TN1955PLC002431
Phone: 044-66157016 / Fax: 044-66157017
Website: www.sical.com // e-mail: secl@sical.com

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the Company has received request from the following shareholder[s] for issue of duplicate share certificate[s] in lieu of the original share certificate[s] purported to have been misplaced/lost and not traceable. The details with regard to name, share certificate number, distinctive numbers and number of shares are given hereunder.

SI. No.	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
1	Subhra Mullick	132736	26672906 – 26672919	14
2	Bindu Thakorlal Shroff jointly with Thakorlal Ratilal Shroff	1993	171501-171550	50
3	Mukesh Thakorlal Shroff jointly with Thakorlal Ratilal Shroff	1994	171551 – 171600	50
4	Thakorlal Ratilal Shroff jointly with Madhavi Thakorlal Shroff	1995	171601 – 171650	50

The Company would propose to issue fresh share certificates, provided NO OBJECTION is received from any of the aggrieved persons within 05 (Five) days from the date of publication of this notice.

Place: Chennai Date: 13.11.2018 For Sical Logistics Ltd V. Radhakrishnan Company Secretary



14-11-2018

சிகால் லாஜிஸ்டிக்ஸ் லிமிடெட்

[முன்பு எவுத் இண்டியா கார்ப்பரேஷன் (ஏஜென்சீஸ்) லிமிடெட் என அழைக்கப்பட்டது] பதிவு அலுவலகம்: 73, அரண்மனைக்காரன் தெரு, சென்னை – 600 001 CIN:L51909TN1955PLC002431 TeJ : 044-66157016 / Fax : 044-66157017. Website: www.sical.com e-mail:/secl@sical.com

அறிவிப்பு

கீழ்கண்ட நிறுவன பங்குதாரருக்கு நிறுவனம் வழங்கியுள்ள பங்கு பத்திரத்தை தவறவிட்டதாகவும்/இழந்துவிட்டதாகவும் மீட்க முடியாமல் இழக்கப்பட்ட ஒரிஜனல் பங்கு பத்திரத்திற்கு பதிலாக நகல் பத்திரத்தை வழங்குமாறு நிறுவனத்திற்கு கோரிக்கை வந்துள்ளது. பெயா, சான்றிதழ் எண், தனிப்பட்ட எண்கள் மற்றும் பங்குகளின் எண்ணிக்கையின் விவரங்கள் கீழே கொடுக்கப்பட்டுள்ளன:

SI. No.	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
1.	சுப்ரா முல்லிக்	132736	26672906 – 26672919	14
2.	தக்கோர்லால் ரதிலால் ஷராப்ஃ உடன் இணைந்து பிந்து தக்கோர்லால் ஷராப்ஃ	1993	171501-171550	50
3.	தக்கோர்லால் ரதிலால் ஷராப்ஃ . உடன் இணைந்து முகேஷ்		s. 7 j	- 1
	தக்கோர்லால் ஷராப்ஃ	1994	171551 - 171600	50
4.	மாதவி தக்கோர்லால் ஷராப்ஃ உடன் இணைந்து தக்கோர்லால்			
1.6	ரதிலால் ஷராப்ஃ	1995	171601 - 171650	50

பாதிக்கப்பட்டவர் எவரேனிடமிருந்து இந்த அறிவிப்பு வெளியான 7 (ஏழு) நாட்களுக்குள் ஆட்சேபணை ஏதும் பெறப்படவில்லையெனில் நிறுவனம்புதியபங்கு பத்திரத்தை வழங்குவதற்கு முடிவெடுக்கும்.

இடம் : சென்னை தேதி : 13.11.2018 V. ராதாகிருஷ்ணன் நிர்வாகச் செயலாளர்

சிகால் லாஜிஸ்டிக்ஸ் லிமிடெப்



THURSDAY **15 NOVEMBER 2018**



Sical Logistics Limited [Formerly South India Corporation (Agencies) Ltd] Regd. Off: 73, Armenian Street, Chennai 600 001 CIN: L51909TN1955PLC002431 Phone: 044-66157016 / Fax: 044-66157017

Website: www.sical.com // e-mail: secl@sical.com

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the Company has received request from the following shareholder[s] for issue of duplicate share certificate[s] in lieu of the original share certificate[s] purported to have been misplaced/lost and not traceable. The details with regard to name, share certificate number, distinctive numbers and number of shares are given hereunder.

SI. Name No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
1 Priya G	6905 - 6908	731791-731990	200 ·
	73175 - 73176	6385107 - 6385306	200

The Company would propose to issue fresh share certificates, provided NO OBJECTION is received from any of the aggrieved persons within 05 (five) days from the date of publication of this notice.

Place: Chennai Date: 14:11.2018 For Sical Logistics Ltd V. Radhakrishnan Company Secretary ·



15-11-2018 9

சிகால் லாஜிஸ்டிக்ஸ் லிமிடெட்

[முன்பு சவத் இண்டியா கார்ப்பரேஷன் (எஷென்சீஸ்) லிமிடெட் என அழைக்கப்பட்டது] பதிவு அலுவலகம்: 73, அரண்மனைக்காரன் தெரு, சென்னை – 600 001 CIN: L51909TN1955PLC002431 Tel: 044-66157016 / Fax: 044-66157017. Website: www.sical.com e-mail: sed@sical.com

அறிவிப்பு

கீழ்கண்ட நிறுவன பங்குதாருக்கு நிறுவனம் வழங்கியுள்ள பங்கு பத்திரத்தை தவறவிட்டதாகவும்/இழந்துவிட்டதாகவும் மீட்க முடியாமல் இழக்கப்பட்ட ஒரிஜனல் பங்கு பத்திரத்திற்கு பதிலாக நகல் பத்திரத்தை வழங்குமாற நிறுவனத்திற்கு கோரிக்கை வந்துள்ளது. பெயர், சான்றிதழ் எண், தனிப்பட்ட எண்கள் மற்றும் பங்குகளின் எண்ணிக்கையின் விவரங்கள் கீழே கொடுக்கப்பட்டுள்ளன:

SI. No.	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
1.	ப்ரியா G	6905 - 6908 73175 - 73176	731791-731990 6385107 - 6385306	200

பாதிக்கப்பட்டவர் எவரேனிடமிருந்து இந்த அறிவிப்பு வெளியான 5 (ஐந்து) நாட்களுக்குள் ஆட்சேபணை ஏதும் பெறப்படவில்லையெனில் நிறுவனம் புதிய பங்கு பத்திரத்தை வழங்குவதற்கு முடிவெடுக்கும்.

இடம் : சென்னை

சிகால் லாஜிஸ்டிக்ஸ் லிமிடெட்க்காக V. ராதாகிருஷ்ணன் நிர்வாகச் செய்லாளர்

தேதி: 14.11.2018